ΑM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	т	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	*******	PAGE 1	OF I 1
		1	_	OURCITIONIONIONIONIONIONIONIONIONIONIONIONIONI				1	1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16B	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. OIS-06-317 OI10302-dte 4/28			.	5. PROJ	ECT NO.(If app	licable)
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100		MINISTERED BY (If other tha	an Item	6) CO	DE 3	3100	
]]	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
			.	washington, bc z					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				·	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
MA	R, INCORPORATED					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
18	03 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204		10A. MODIFICATION OF CONT GS35F0229K DR-33-						
RO	CKVILLE MD 208506106				Х	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE			L	07-31-2009			
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS			
(a) off KN RE by an	Ob.	copies of the amendm nich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Ratue of this amendment you denakes reference to the solicited A-15-122-133 JC N73* Ligation \$20,000.00	ent; (Ine soli RECEI esire to ation a	b) By acknowledging recitation and amendment PT OF OFFERS PRIO to change an offer alread and this amendment, also as a post of the price of the pric	eceipt nt nui R TO dy su nd is	of this amendment on each of this amendment on each others. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE Submitted, such change may received prior to the openion of the	ch cop UR AC SPECI y be m	y of the C- FIED MAY nade	
		ES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER				•			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unil	lateral Agreement							
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	d return	copie	s to the issuing office.			:
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of this modification is to p			•	•	\$20,000.00.			
FY'(FY'1 Tota ALL	ee attached page for detail explanation of the state of t	VCHANGED.	Į.						
_				\$					
	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chair				···			
I	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) inda Klages /P. Contracts		ن	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Fordan Pulaski Contracting Offic		OFFICER (Type or print)			
	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		NITED STATES OF AMERICA		Wax.	16	C. DATE SIGNE	
_	(Signature of parron authorized to sign)		BY	JUMAN CONTRACTOR	Contra	I Alkary	-	5-12	(11)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOOT SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NRC-DR-33-06-317TO65 Modification No. 002 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$20,000. thereby increasing the obligated amount of the agreement from \$400,000 to \$420,000.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

5.0 FUNDING

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$20,000.00. The contractor shall not be obligated to incur cost above the ceiling/obligated amount unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue to performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified is done so at the Contract's sole risk.

A summary of obligation for this purchase order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

 FY'09 Obligation Amount
 \$400,000.00

 FY 10 Obligation Amount
 \$20,000.00

 Total NRC Obligation
 \$420,000.00

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.